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Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 14 clubs)
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name State country flag available

ATENEO-M MADRID ATENEO-M 4

CEME-V VALÈNCIA CEME-V 5

CEO-PO VIGO CEO-PO 4

CESJV-B SABADELL CESJV-B 1

FED-M-C RIVAS-VACIAMADRID FED-M-C 2

FRA FRA 4

IRL IRL 1

POR PRT 1

ROU ROU 1

SAM-B BARCELONA SAM-B 5

SAMA-M MADRID SAMA-M 5

SANTCU-B SANT CUGAT DEL VALLÈS SANTCU-B 3

SAV-V VALÈNCIA SAV-V 8

SECB-M BOADILLA DEL MONTE SECB-M 5
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SANT JORDI M15
FLORETE FEMENINO

20.04.2024
Barcelona

Fencers (present, ordered by initial ranks - 48 fencers)

page 1/1

i.r. number name and first name club flag

1 1 DORELLE RODRIGUEZ Marta CEO-PO
2 2 DEPRATERE FERNANDEZ Norah SECB-M
3 3 DORELLE RODRIGUEZ Nerea CEO-PO
4 4 DIAZ POUSSEU Uxia CEO-PO
5 5 IGLESIAS GARCIA Martina SAMA-M
6 6 HONCIU BALLESTER Julia SAV-V
7 7 MNYKH Marta CEME-V
8 8 BERNAL Efrosinia ATENEO-
9 9 BAS BRIZ Leticia CEME-V

10 11 JUAREZ CERVANTES Sarah SECB-M
11 12 DE LOS MOZOS MARGUENDA Celia SAMA-M
12 14 COLLADO LAMAGRANDE Maria Del Carmen SECB-M
13 15 RODRIGUEZ ARBOLEDA Nidia ATENEO-
14 17 MENCHEN LABERNIA Jimena SAV-V
15 18 ALBERT MATEOS Noelia SAV-V
16 21 URIA FARRES Emma CESJV-B
17 22 DE DIEGO MORERA Andrea ATENEO-
18 24 CASTAÑO CORDERO Julia SAM-B
19 25 CALDEIRO PAPAGIANNOPOULOU Karen SECB-M
20 27 TABERNER ARROYO Joana SAV-V
21 28 FISH Diana CEME-V
22 29 SEPULCRE PONS Laia SAV-V
23 30 FLECHA GARCIA Llanos SAMA-M
24 31 SANCHEZ MAESO Natalia SECB-M
25 33 LOPEZ CORTES Alicia SAMA-M
26 34 REYES MESA Liliana FED-M-C
27 35 DE DIEGO MORERA Paula ATENEO-
28 36 GARCIA BALLESTER Mar CEME-V
29 37 GREGORI ROCHE Paloma CEME-V
30 41 COMESAÑA OANES Xiana CEO-PO
31 43 MIJON Claire SAM-B
32 46 FLORIO Sofia SAV-V
33 47 FAIT ALAMAN Regina SAV-V
34 48 CANELA OLCINA Aitana SAV-V
35 9999 TRINIOL Alix FRA
36 9999 REVERTE ROMERO Nora SANTCU-B
37 9999 ROSELLO CANALDA Alex SANTCU-B
38 9999 BERJOAN Ines FRA
39 9999 HERRASTI RODRIGUEZ Helena SAMA-M
40 9999 VALIERE Lise FRA
41 9999 OLIVE Julia FRA
42 9999 CLAVERAS URIA Chloe SAM-B
43 9999 REVERTE ROMERO Abril SANTCU-B
44 9999 LUO Mi Ying SAM-B
45 9999 TAAL GUARDIA Sofía SAM-B
46 9999 MARINESCU Ilinca ROU
47 9999 VELÁZQUEZ TILVE Inés FED-M-C
48 9999 HOFFMEISTER-EXPOSITO Maya IRL
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Overall number of participants: 48

Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 24

Number of participants of Europ: 6

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-04-20 16:21 - Page 3



SANT JORDI M15
FLORETE FEMENINO

20.04.2024
Barcelona

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

48 fencers

1 poules: round

48 fencers

7 poules (6 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)

Separation by : clubs

48 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 48 fencers

Direct tableau
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SANT JORDI M15
FLORETE FEMENINO

20.04.2024
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    11:00    Piste 1

Referee: ZABALA Juan 

V/M ind. HS rank

GREGORI ROCHE Paloma CEME-V  1  V  3  2  2  0 0.167 -14 13 6

DORELLE RODRIGUEZ Mart CEO-PO  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

CLAVERAS URIA Chloe SAM-B  2  0  0  2  1  0 0.000 -25 5 7

URIA FARRES Emma CESJV-B  V  0  V  V  3  V 0.667 6 23 2

MENCHEN LABERNIA Jime SAV-V  V  1  V  4  4  V 0.500 2 24 4

DE DIEGO MORERA Paula ATENEO  V  3  V V4  V  3 0.667 5 25 3

REVERTE ROMERO Abril SANTCU  V  1  V  1  3  V 0.500 2 20 5

Poule No 2    11:00    Piste 2

Referee: FERNÁNDEZ Erik 

V/M ind. HS rank

COMESAÑA OANES Xiana CEO-PO  V  1  0  V  V  4 0.500 0 20 5

HERRASTI RODRIGUEZ Hel SAMA-  3  4  1  V  V  V 0.500 0 23 4

ALBERT MATEOS Noelia SAV-V  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 14 28 2

DEPRATERE FERNANDEZ SECB-M  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

GARCIA BALLESTER Mar CEME-V  0  3  2  1  V  1 0.167 -14 12 6

LUO Mi Ying SAM-B  2  1  1  1  1  0 0.000 -24 6 7

RODRIGUEZ ARBOLEDA Ni ATENEO  V  4  1  2  V  V 0.500 2 22 3

Poule No 3    11:00    Piste 3

Referee: GARCIA DELGADO Javier 

V/M ind. HS rank

DE DIEGO MORERA Andrea ATENEO  1  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 12 25 2

DORELLE RODRIGUEZ Nere CEO-PO  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

MARINESCU Ilinca ROU  0  0  3  1  2  V 0.167 -15 11 6

REYES MESA Liliana FED-M-  2  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 7 24 3

MIJON Claire SAM-B  V  2  V  4  V  V 0.667 5 26 4

FAIT ALAMAN Regina SAV-V  0  0 V3  0  4  V 0.333 -14 12 5

COLLADO LAMAGRANDE SECB-M  1  1  3  0  2  4 0.000 -19 11 7

Poule No 4    11:00    Piste 4

Referee: CHERUBINO Juan Marco 

V/M ind. HS rank

DE LOS MOZOS MARGUEN SAMA-  3  V  1  V  3  V 0.500 4 22 4

CASTAÑO CORDERO Julia SAM-B  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 16 27 2

SANCHEZ MAESO Natalia SECB-M  2  2  1  1  1  0 0.000 -23 7 7

DIAZ POUSSEU Uxia CEO-PO  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

VELÁZQUEZ TILVE Inés FED-M-  1  1  V  1  3  V 0.333 -5 16 5

OLIVE Julia FRA  V  0  V  2  V  V 0.667 3 22 3

FLORIO Sofia SAV-V  0  0  V  0  0  2 0.167 -18 7 6

Poule No 5    11:00    Piste 5

Referee: LLENAS Albert 

V/M ind. HS rank

CANELA OLCINA Aitana SAV-V  0  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -29 1 7

JUAREZ CERVANTES Sarah SECB-M  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.667 12 26 3

FISH Diana CEME-V  V  0  0  1  0  2 0.167 -17 8 6

TABERNER ARROYO Joana SAV-V  V  1  V  1  4  3 0.333 -2 19 5

VALIERE Lise FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

IGLESIAS GARCIA Martina SAMA-  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 12 26 2

TAAL GUARDIA Sofía SAM-B  V  3  V  V  0  2 0.500 0 20 4
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SANT JORDI M15
FLORETE FEMENINO

20.04.2024
Barcelona

Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 6    11:00    Piste 6

Referee: RODRÍGUEZ Jaime 

V/M ind. HS rank

TRINIOL Alix FRA  1  V  3  V  4  V 0.500 0 23 3

HONCIU BALLESTER Julia SAV-V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

BAS BRIZ Leticia CEME-V  4  1  V  V  3  3 0.333 -1 21 5

ROSELLO CANALDA Alex SANTCU  V  3  0  V  1  3 0.333 -10 17 6

CALDEIRO PAPAGIANNOP SECB-M  3  3  2  4  0  V 0.167 -12 17 7

LOPEZ CORTES Alicia SAMA-  V  0  V  V  V  3 0.667 5 23 2

HOFFMEISTER-EXPOSITO IRL  1  1  V  V  4  V 0.500 -3 21 4

Poule No 7    11:00    Piste 7

Referee: ARELLANO Fran 

V/M ind. HS rank

REVERTE ROMERO Nora SANTCU V3  V  1  1  2 0.400 -6 12 4

BERJOAN Ines FRA  2  V  0  1  0 0.200 -10 8 5

SEPULCRE PONS Laia SAV-V  3  0  0  1  2 0.000 -19 6 6

MNYKH Marta CEME-V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

BERNAL Efrosinia ATENEO V3  V  V  3 V4 0.800 11 20 2

FLECHA GARCIA Llanos SAMA-  V  V  V  1  1 0.600 4 17 3
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SANT JORDI M15
FLORETE FEMENINO
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 48 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 DORELLE RODRIGUEZ CEO-PO 1.000 24 30 qualifier

1 DORELLE RODRIGUEZ CEO-PO 1.000 24 30 qualifier

1 VALIERE Lise FRA 1.000 24 30 qualifier

4 DIAZ POUSSEU Uxia CEO-PO 1.000 23 30 qualifier

5 DEPRATERE FERNAN SECB-M 1.000 22 30 qualifier

6 HONCIU BALLESTER J SAV-V 1.000 21 30 qualifier

7 MNYKH Marta CEME-V 1.000 20 25 qualifier

8 CASTAÑO CORDERO J SAM-B 0.833 16 27 qualifier

9 ALBERT MATEOS Noel SAV-V 0.833 14 28 qualifier

10 IGLESIAS GARCIA Mar SAMA- 0.833 12 26 qualifier

11 BERNAL Efrosinia ATENEO 0.800 11 20 qualifier

12 JUAREZ CERVANTES SECB-M 0.667 12 26 qualifier

13 DE DIEGO MORERA A ATENEO 0.667 12 25 qualifier

14 REYES MESA Liliana FED-M- 0.667 7 24 qualifier

15 URIA FARRES Emma CESJV-B 0.667 6 23 qualifier

16 MIJON Claire SAM-B 0.667 5 26 qualifier

17 DE DIEGO MORERA Pa ATENEO 0.667 5 25 qualifier

18 LOPEZ CORTES Alicia SAMA- 0.667 5 23 qualifier

19 OLIVE Julia FRA 0.667 3 22 qualifier

20 FLECHA GARCIA Llano SAMA- 0.600 4 17 qualifier

21 DE LOS MOZOS MARG SAMA- 0.500 4 22 qualifier

22 MENCHEN LABERNIA SAV-V 0.500 2 24 qualifier

23 RODRIGUEZ ARBOLE ATENEO 0.500 2 22 qualifier

24 REVERTE ROMERO Ab SANTCU 0.500 2 20 qualifier

25 HERRASTI RODRIGUE SAMA- 0.500 0 23 qualifier

25 TRINIOL Alix FRA 0.500 0 23 qualifier

27 COMESAÑA OANES Xi CEO-PO 0.500 0 20 qualifier

27 TAAL GUARDIA Sofía SAM-B 0.500 0 20 qualifier

29 HOFFMEISTER-EXPOS IRL 0.500 -3 21 qualifier

30 REVERTE ROMERO No SANTCU 0.400 -6 12 qualifier

31 BAS BRIZ Leticia CEME-V 0.333 -1 21 qualifier

32 TABERNER ARROYO J SAV-V 0.333 -2 19 qualifier

33 VELÁZQUEZ TILVE Iné FED-M- 0.333 -5 16 qualifier

34 ROSELLO CANALDA A SANTCU 0.333 -10 17 qualifier

35 FAIT ALAMAN Regina SAV-V 0.333 -14 12 qualifier

36 BERJOAN Ines FRA 0.200 -10 8 qualifier

37 CALDEIRO PAPAGIAN SECB-M 0.167 -12 17 qualifier

38 GREGORI ROCHE Palo CEME-V 0.167 -14 13 qualifier

39 GARCIA BALLESTER CEME-V 0.167 -14 12 qualifier

40 MARINESCU Ilinca ROU 0.167 -15 11 qualifier

41 FISH Diana CEME-V 0.167 -17 8 qualifier

42 FLORIO Sofia SAV-V 0.167 -18 7 qualifier

43 COLLADO LAMAGRA SECB-M 0.000 -19 11 qualifier

44 SEPULCRE PONS Laia SAV-V 0.000 -19 6 qualifier

45 SANCHEZ MAESO Nata SECB-M 0.000 -23 7 qualifier

46 LUO Mi Ying SAM-B 0.000 -24 6 qualifier

47 CLAVERAS URIA Chloe SAM-B 0.000 -25 5 qualifier

48 CANELA OLCINA Aitan SAV-V 0.000 -29 1 qualifier
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FLORETE FEMENINO
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 48 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 DORELLE RODRIGUEZ CEO-PO 1.000 24 30 qualifier

1 DORELLE RODRIGUEZ CEO-PO 1.000 24 30 qualifier

1 VALIERE Lise FRA 1.000 24 30 qualifier

4 DIAZ POUSSEU Uxia CEO-PO 1.000 23 30 qualifier

5 DEPRATERE FERNAN SECB-M 1.000 22 30 qualifier

6 HONCIU BALLESTER J SAV-V 1.000 21 30 qualifier

7 MNYKH Marta CEME-V 1.000 20 25 qualifier

8 CASTAÑO CORDERO J SAM-B 0.833 16 27 qualifier

9 ALBERT MATEOS Noel SAV-V 0.833 14 28 qualifier

10 IGLESIAS GARCIA Mar SAMA- 0.833 12 26 qualifier

11 BERNAL Efrosinia ATENEO 0.800 11 20 qualifier

12 JUAREZ CERVANTES SECB-M 0.667 12 26 qualifier

13 DE DIEGO MORERA A ATENEO 0.667 12 25 qualifier

14 REYES MESA Liliana FED-M- 0.667 7 24 qualifier

15 URIA FARRES Emma CESJV-B 0.667 6 23 qualifier

16 MIJON Claire SAM-B 0.667 5 26 qualifier

17 DE DIEGO MORERA Pa ATENEO 0.667 5 25 qualifier

18 LOPEZ CORTES Alicia SAMA- 0.667 5 23 qualifier

19 OLIVE Julia FRA 0.667 3 22 qualifier

20 FLECHA GARCIA Llano SAMA- 0.600 4 17 qualifier

21 DE LOS MOZOS MARG SAMA- 0.500 4 22 qualifier

22 MENCHEN LABERNIA SAV-V 0.500 2 24 qualifier

23 RODRIGUEZ ARBOLE ATENEO 0.500 2 22 qualifier

24 REVERTE ROMERO Ab SANTCU 0.500 2 20 qualifier

25 HERRASTI RODRIGUE SAMA- 0.500 0 23 qualifier

25 TRINIOL Alix FRA 0.500 0 23 qualifier

27 COMESAÑA OANES Xi CEO-PO 0.500 0 20 qualifier

27 TAAL GUARDIA Sofía SAM-B 0.500 0 20 qualifier

29 HOFFMEISTER-EXPOS IRL 0.500 -3 21 qualifier

30 REVERTE ROMERO No SANTCU 0.400 -6 12 qualifier

31 BAS BRIZ Leticia CEME-V 0.333 -1 21 qualifier

32 TABERNER ARROYO J SAV-V 0.333 -2 19 qualifier

33 VELÁZQUEZ TILVE Iné FED-M- 0.333 -5 16 qualifier

34 ROSELLO CANALDA A SANTCU 0.333 -10 17 qualifier

35 FAIT ALAMAN Regina SAV-V 0.333 -14 12 qualifier

36 BERJOAN Ines FRA 0.200 -10 8 qualifier

37 CALDEIRO PAPAGIAN SECB-M 0.167 -12 17 qualifier

38 GREGORI ROCHE Palo CEME-V 0.167 -14 13 qualifier

39 GARCIA BALLESTER CEME-V 0.167 -14 12 qualifier

40 MARINESCU Ilinca ROU 0.167 -15 11 qualifier

41 FISH Diana CEME-V 0.167 -17 8 qualifier

42 FLORIO Sofia SAV-V 0.167 -18 7 qualifier

43 COLLADO LAMAGRA SECB-M 0.000 -19 11 qualifier

44 SEPULCRE PONS Laia SAV-V 0.000 -19 6 qualifier

45 SANCHEZ MAESO Nata SECB-M 0.000 -23 7 qualifier

46 LUO Mi Ying SAM-B 0.000 -24 6 qualifier

47 CLAVERAS URIA Chloe SAM-B 0.000 -25 5 qualifier

48 CANELA OLCINA Aitan SAV-V 0.000 -29 1 qualifier
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page 1/2

1 DORELLE RODRIGUEZ Nerea CEO-PO

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 VELÁZQUEZ TILVE Inés FED-M-C

32 TABERNER ARROYO Joana SAV-V 15/13

17 DE DIEGO MORERA Paula ATENEO-M

48 CANELA OLCINA Aitana SAV-V 15/0

49 ---------

16 MIJON Claire SAM-B

9 ALBERT MATEOS Noelia SAV-V

56 ---------

41 FISH Diana CEME-V

24 REVERTE ROMERO Abril SANTCU-B 15/4

25 TRINIOL Alix FRA

40 MARINESCU Ilinca ROU 15/4

57 ---------

8 CASTAÑO CORDERO Julia SAM-B

5 DEPRATERE FERNANDEZ Norah SECB-M

60 ---------

37 CALDEIRO PAPAGIANNOPOULOU K SECB-M

28 COMESAÑA OANES Xiana CEO-PO 15/10

21 DE LOS MOZOS MARGUENDA Celia SAMA-M

44 SEPULCRE PONS Laia SAV-V 15/7

53 ---------

12 JUAREZ CERVANTES Sarah SECB-M

13 DE DIEGO MORERA Andrea ATENEO-M

52 ---------

45 SANCHEZ MAESO Natalia SECB-M

20 FLECHA GARCIA Llanos SAMA-M 15/6

29 HOFFMEISTER-EXPOSITO Maya IRL

36 BERJOAN Ines FRA 15/6

61 ---------

4 DIAZ POUSSEU Uxia CEO-PO

DORELLE RODRIGUEZ Nerea

Tableau of 32

TABERNER ARROYO Joana
15/2

DE DIEGO MORERA Paula

MIJON Claire
15/10

ALBERT MATEOS Noelia

REVERTE ROMERO Abril
15/12

TRINIOL Alix

CASTAÑO CORDERO Julia
15/6

DEPRATERE FERNANDEZ Norah

COMESAÑA OANES Xiana
15/4

DE LOS MOZOS MARGUENDA Celia

JUAREZ CERVANTES Sarah
15/8

DE DIEGO MORERA Andrea

FLECHA GARCIA Llanos
13/4

HOFFMEISTER-EXPOSITO Maya

DIAZ POUSSEU Uxia
15/6

DORELLE RODRIGUEZ Nerea

Tableau of 16

DE DIEGO MORERA Paula

14/8

ALBERT MATEOS Noelia

CASTAÑO CORDERO Julia

15/4

DEPRATERE FERNANDEZ Norah

JUAREZ CERVANTES Sarah

15/9

DE DIEGO MORERA Andrea

DIAZ POUSSEU Uxia

15/11

DORELLE RODRIGUEZ Nerea

CASTAÑO CORDERO Julia

DEPRATERE FERNANDEZ Norah

DIAZ POUSSEU Uxia
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3 VALIERE Lise FRA

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 FAIT ALAMAN Regina SAV-V

30 REVERTE ROMERO Nora SANTCU-B 14/13

19 OLIVE Julia FRA

46 LUO Mi Ying SAM-B 15/3

51 ---------

14 REYES MESA Liliana FED-M-C

11 BERNAL Efrosinia ATENEO-M

54 ---------

43 COLLADO LAMAGRANDE Maria Del SECB-M

22 MENCHEN LABERNIA Jimena SAV-V 15/5

27 TAAL GUARDIA Sofía SAM-B

38 GREGORI ROCHE Paloma CEME-V 15/9

59 ---------

6 HONCIU BALLESTER Julia SAV-V

7 MNYKH Marta CEME-V

58 ---------

39 GARCIA BALLESTER Mar CEME-V

26 HERRASTI RODRIGUEZ Helena SAMA-M 15/6

23 RODRIGUEZ ARBOLEDA Nidia ATENEO-M

42 FLORIO Sofia SAV-V 15/6

55 ---------

10 IGLESIAS GARCIA Martina SAMA-M

15 URIA FARRES Emma CESJV-B

50 ---------

47 CLAVERAS URIA Chloe SAM-B

18 LOPEZ CORTES Alicia SAMA-M 15/1

31 BAS BRIZ Leticia CEME-V

34 ROSELLO CANALDA Alex SANTCU-B 15/4

63 ---------

2 DORELLE RODRIGUEZ Marta CEO-PO

VALIERE Lise

Tableau of 32

REVERTE ROMERO Nora
15/4

OLIVE Julia

REYES MESA Liliana
15/11

BERNAL Efrosinia

MENCHEN LABERNIA Jimena
15/12

TAAL GUARDIA Sofía

HONCIU BALLESTER Julia
15/2

MNYKH Marta

HERRASTI RODRIGUEZ Helena
15/8

RODRIGUEZ ARBOLEDA Nidia

IGLESIAS GARCIA Martina
15/4

URIA FARRES Emma

LOPEZ CORTES Alicia
15/3

BAS BRIZ Leticia

DORELLE RODRIGUEZ Marta
15/4

VALIERE Lise

Tableau of 16

OLIVE Julia

15/2

BERNAL Efrosinia

HONCIU BALLESTER Julia

15/10

MNYKH Marta

IGLESIAS GARCIA Martina

15/11

LOPEZ CORTES Alicia

DORELLE RODRIGUEZ Marta

15/13

VALIERE Lise

HONCIU BALLESTER Julia

IGLESIAS GARCIA Martina

DORELLE RODRIGUEZ Marta
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1 DORELLE RODRIGUEZ Nerea CEO-PO

Tableau of 8

8 CASTAÑO CORDERO Julia SAM-B 15/12

5 DEPRATERE FERNANDEZ Nora SECB-M

4 DIAZ POUSSEU Uxia CEO-PO 15/9

3 VALIERE Lise FRA

6 HONCIU BALLESTER Julia SAV-V 15/8

7 IGLESIAS GARCIA Martina SAMA-M

2 DORELLE RODRIGUEZ Marta CEO-PO 15/9

CASTAÑO CORDERO Julia

Semi-finals

DEPRATERE FERNANDEZ Nora
15/5

VALIERE Lise

DORELLE RODRIGUEZ Marta
15/8

CASTAÑO CORDERO Julia

Final

VALIERE Lise

15/14

VALIERE Lise
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SANT JORDI M15
FLORETE FEMENINO

20.04.2024
Barcelona

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 48 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name flag club status

1 VALIERE Lise FRA
2 CASTAÑO CORDERO Julia SAM-B
3 DORELLE RODRIGUEZ Marta CEO-PO
4 DEPRATERE FERNANDEZ Norah SECB-M
5 DORELLE RODRIGUEZ Nerea CEO-PO
6 DIAZ POUSSEU Uxia CEO-PO
7 HONCIU BALLESTER Julia SAV-V
8 IGLESIAS GARCIA Martina SAMA-M
9 MNYKH Marta CEME-V

10 ALBERT MATEOS Noelia SAV-V
11 BERNAL Efrosinia ATENEO-
12 JUAREZ CERVANTES Sarah SECB-M
13 DE DIEGO MORERA Andrea ATENEO-
14 DE DIEGO MORERA Paula ATENEO-
15 LOPEZ CORTES Alicia SAMA-M
16 OLIVE Julia FRA
17 REYES MESA Liliana FED-M-C
18 URIA FARRES Emma CESJV-B
19 MIJON Claire SAM-B
20 FLECHA GARCIA Llanos SAMA-M
21 DE LOS MOZOS MARGUENDA Celia SAMA-M
22 MENCHEN LABERNIA Jimena SAV-V
23 RODRIGUEZ ARBOLEDA Nidia ATENEO-
24 REVERTE ROMERO Abril SANTCU-B
25 HERRASTI RODRIGUEZ Helena SAMA-M
25 TRINIOL Alix FRA
27 COMESAÑA OANES Xiana CEO-PO
27 TAAL GUARDIA Sofía SAM-B
29 HOFFMEISTER-EXPOSITO Maya IRL
30 REVERTE ROMERO Nora SANTCU-B
31 BAS BRIZ Leticia CEME-V
32 TABERNER ARROYO Joana SAV-V
33 VELÁZQUEZ TILVE Inés FED-M-C
34 ROSELLO CANALDA Alex SANTCU-B
35 FAIT ALAMAN Regina SAV-V
36 BERJOAN Ines FRA
37 CALDEIRO PAPAGIANNOPOULOU Karen SECB-M
38 GREGORI ROCHE Paloma CEME-V
39 GARCIA BALLESTER Mar CEME-V
40 MARINESCU Ilinca ROU
41 FISH Diana CEME-V
42 FLORIO Sofia SAV-V
43 COLLADO LAMAGRANDE Maria Del Carmen SECB-M
44 SEPULCRE PONS Laia SAV-V
45 SANCHEZ MAESO Natalia SECB-M
46 LUO Mi Ying SAM-B
47 CLAVERAS URIA Chloe SAM-B
48 CANELA OLCINA Aitana SAV-V
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SANT JORDI M15
FLORETE FEMENINO

20.04.2024
Barcelona

Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name cat nat. Poules T64 T32 T16 QF SF Finals Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

ARELLANO Fran 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

BRETEAU Ignacio 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

CHERUBINO Juan Ma 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

FERNÁNDEZ Erik 1 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 7 - -

GARCIA DELGADO Ja 1 - - 1 - -

GONZÁLEZ Gabriel 1 - - 2 - - 3 - -

GUMÀ Arnau 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 8 - -

JARAS Martín 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

LLENAS Albert 1 - - 2 - - 3 - -

RODRÍGUEZ Jaime 1 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 7 - -

ZABALA Juan 1 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 9 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-04-20 16:21 - Page 13


